BIOL-213 SPRING 2017 Prof. Olexik LECTURE SCHEDULE [ Tentative]

RECOMMENDED TEXT — — Marieb & Hoehn, Human Anatomy & Physiology, 10" Ed. (for reference only —
OTHER COMPARABLE BOOKS MAY BE ACCEPTABLE — check with me)

LECT. DATES TOPICS REFERENCES
NO.
1 Jan 23 Course Introduction Handouts
Endocrine System Chapter 16
2 Jan 25 Endocrine System [continued]
Chap. 27 (pp. 1042-1044; 1055-
1062)
3 Jan 30 Endocrine System [continued]
4 Feb 1 Blood Chapter 17
5 Feb 6 Blood [continued]
6 Feb 8 Immunology Handout
Chapter 21
7 Feb 13 TEST 1 (Lectures No. 1 - 6) Xk
8 Feb 15 Heart Chapter 18
9 Feb 20 Heart [continued]
10 Feb 22 Heart [continued]
Vessels & Circulation Chap. 19
11 Feb 27 Vessels & Circulation [continued]
12 Mar 1 Vessels & Circulation [continued]

Chap. 20 (pp. 757-760)
13 Mar 6 Respiratory System Chapter 22

14 Mar 8 Respiratory System [continued]

>>> SPRING BREAK March 13-19 COLLEGE CLOSED March 16-17< < <

15 Mar 20 TEST 2 (Lectures No. 8 - 13; Lab No. 11) *****
16 Mar 22 Respiratory System [continued]
17 Mar 27 Digestive System Chapter 23

18 Mar 29 Digestive System [continued]



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MW-9:00--May 10--9:00AM
MW-1:00—May 10—1:00PM

Apr 3

Apr5

Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 17
Apr 19
Apr 24
Apr 26
May 1

May 3

BIOL-213 -- Spring 2017 -- page 2

Digestive System

Digestive System

Nutrition & Metabolism

TEST 3 (Lectures No. 14 & 16-20)
Excretion & Urinary System
Excretion & Urinary System
Excretion & Urinary System
Excretion & Urinary System
Excretion & Urinary System

Fluid Balance

Fluid Balance

TEST 4 (Lectures No. 21 & 23-28)

[continued]
[continued]

Handout
Chap. 24 (pp. 915-921; 932-945)

* k ok kK

Chapter 25
[continued]
[continued]
[continued]
[continued]
Chapter 26

[continued]

* ok ok k k



