[Tentative]

RECOMMENDED TEXT - Marieb & Hoehn, *Human Anatomy & Physiology*, 10^{th} Ed. (for reference only - OTHER COMPARABLE BOOKS MAY BE ACCEPTABLE - check with me)

LECT. NO.	DATES	TOPICS	REFERENCES		
1	Jan 23	Course Introduction Endocrine System	Handouts Chapter 16		
2	Jan 25	Endocrine System	[continued] Chap. 27 (pp. 1042-1044; 1055- 1062)		
3	Jan 30	Endocrine System	[continued]		
4	Feb 1	Blood	Chapter 17		
5	Feb 6	Blood	[continued]		
6	Feb 8	Immunology	Handout Chapter 21		
7	Feb 13	TEST 1 (Lectures No. 1 - 6)	* * * * *		
8	Feb 15	Heart	Chapter 18		
9	Feb 20	Heart	[continued]		
10	Feb 22	Heart Vessels & Circulation	[continued] Chap. 19		
11	Feb 27	Vessels & Circulation	[continued]		
12	Mar 1	Vessels & Circulation	[continued] Chap. 20 (pp. 757-760)		
13	Mar 6	Respiratory System	Chapter 22		
14	Mar 8	Respiratory System	[continued]		
	>>> SPRING BREAK March 13-19 COLLEGE CLOSED March 16-17< < <				
15	Mar 20	TEST 2 (Lectures No. 8 - 13; Lab No. 11) *****			
16	Mar 22	Respiratory System	[continued]		
17	Mar 27	Digestive System	Chapter 23		
18	Mar 29	Digestive System	[continued]		

MW-9:00May 109:00AM MW-1:00-May 10-1:00PM		TEST 4 (Lectures No. 21 & 23-28)	* * * *
28	May 3	Fluid Balance	[continued]
27	May 1	Fluid Balance	Chapter 26
26	Apr 26	Excretion & Urinary System	[continued]
25	Apr 24	Excretion & Urinary System	[continued]
24	Apr 19	Excretion & Urinary System	[continued]
23	Apr 17	Excretion & Urinary System	[continued]
22	Apr 12	Excretion & Urinary System	Chapter 25
21	Apr 10	TEST 3 (Lectures No. 14 & 16-20)	* * * *
20	Apr 5	Digestive System Nutrition & Metabolism	[continued] Handout Chap. 24 (pp. 915-921; 932-945)
19	Apr 3	Digestive System	[continued]